HTE# 17-5-42-715 Harnett County Department of Public Health

29781

Improvement Permit

	A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit
= 1 011.	PROPERTY LOCATION: 1865 Elverezer Church Rd (Sa 1858)
	LOT #
NEW REPAIR C EXPAN	Site Improvements required prior to Construction Authorization Issuance:
	38 1×60)
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 35%	duction 575
Projected Daily Flow: 366 GPD	
	ccupants:max
Basement Yes No	equired based on final location and elevations of facilities
	☐ Well Distance from well
	max with approved imported soil cover \[\square \text{No expiration}
May be remined (Dell's	shall be abandoned prior to septic installe septic
operational permit de	pendent on well abondonment.
Authorized State Agent:	Date: 01/04/2018 SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way g	tarantees the issuance of other permits. The permit holder is responsible for checking with appropriate governing bodies in meeting their requirements. This
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended	se changes. The Improvement Permit shall not be affected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subject to compliance with the provisions of
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to con-	itions of this permit.
1	
	Construction Authorization
	(Required for Building Permit)
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .195	1954, 1955, 1956, 1957, 1958. and 1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be met. Systems shall be installed in accordance
with the attached system layout.	
ISSUED TO: Fred Allen Elliott	PROPERTY LOCATION: 1805 Electrices Church 12. CSn 15
133020 10. 11.00	SUBDIVISION LOT #
Facility Type: 392 DWMH 38'XGC	
	Fixtures? Yes No
	acide 25% reduction 5,5 (Initial) Wastewater Flow: 360 GPD
(See note below, if applicable □)	$\Omega / (-1) = 0$
10mp to	Number of trenches 3
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons	
Pump Tank Size gallons	Trenches shall be installed on contour at a Soil Cover:
	Maximum Trench Depth of: 1 6 inches (Maximum soil cover shall not exceed
	(Trench bottoms shall be level to +/-1/4" 36" above the trench bottom)
	in all directions)
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs	GPM inches below pipe
	Aggregate Depth: inches above pipe
Conditions: 16:n trench depth MA	inches total
septic orpurational pe	mit dependent on well abandonment inches total
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MU	ST BE 10FT. FROM ANY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR REPAIR AREA.
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPA	
**If applicable: / understand the system type spec	ified is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit.
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	Date:
	lan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisi	ons of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit. SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
Authorized State Agent:	Date: 01/04/2018
ANNOG DE CORR	Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 01/04/2623

HTE# 17-5-4275

Permit # 29781

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

ISSUED TO: Fred Alle	n Ellott Tr	PROPERTY LOCATON: 1805	Ebenezer Ch	no Nd . (S/L 1558)	
Authorized State Agent:		The Mark	Date: 01		
*Kin Trench Depth	Req.	F	- GHO	- /	
* Approved Imported	/			, au E	
my be required for	e Gin XX	ack location most	1 2	NSUITABLE	
min cover rego k Ext Storge unit	/	veal		WETNESS	
relocation may					
he required		NATURAL A	IDGE LI	25	
K well shall be aband					— <u>p</u>
prior to septic in	stall	ON CON	1002 EQ D	5-	
, .			DOLTION	SYSTEM	
	2	20' 5' MIN 5			
1911	PROPE			EXISTIA	٥6
	332	SED		DUSELLIN	36
	h			ABANDONES	,
		REPAIR 140	712	PART	
	ANE	(10		1566 411	0
,	EBE	NEZEN CHUM			
		(SR 1558)	,		